
Spring 2019 Class Visitation Schedule 

 

 

1 
 

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday  Friday

International Human 

Rights Law  

P. McGuinness 

Room 2‐16 

mcguinnm@stjohns.edu 

9:00am‐10:25am 

Property 

J. Sheff 

Room LL‐03 

sheffj@stjohns.edu 

9‐11am 

Property 

V. DiLorenzo 

Room 1‐13 

dilorenv@stjohns.edu 

9:00‐11:00am 

Accounting for Lawyers 

B. Pilato 

Room LL‐07 

pilatob@stjohns.edu 

9‐11am 

International Human 

Rights Law 

P. McGuinness 

Room 2‐16  

mcguinnm@stjohns.edu 

9:00am‐10:25am 

Property 

J. Sheff 

Room LL‐03 

sheffj@stjohns.edu 

9‐11am 

Property 

V. DiLorenzo 

Room 1‐13 

dilorenv@stjohns.edu 

9:00‐11:00am 

 

 

Criminal Law 

M. Simons 

Room 1‐13 

simonsm@stjohns.edu 

9:30—10:55am 

Contracts 

M. Movsesian 

Room LL‐01 

mark.movsesian@stjohns.edu  
9:15—11:15am 

Criminal Law 

M. Simons 

Room 1‐13 

simonsm@stjohns.edu 

9:30—10:55am 

Comparative Law 

M. Movsesian 

Room 3‐44 

mark.movsesian@stjohns.edu  
9:30—10:55am 

Criminal Law 

M. Simons 

Room 1‐13 

simonsm@stjohns.edu

9:30—10:55am 

(This class does not 

meet every Friday.  

Contact Admissions 

prior to visit to 

confirm.) 

Secured Transactions*** 

R. Warner 

Room 1‐15    

warnerg@stjohns.edu 

10‐11:25am 

 

Tax Basic Fed Personal Income 

J. Todres 

Room 1‐15 

todresj@stjohns.edu 

10‐11:25am 

 

 

 

Secured Transactions 

R. Warner 

Room 1‐15  

warnerg@stjohns.edu 

10‐11:25am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tax Basic Fed Personal 

Income 

J. Todres 

Room 1‐15 

todresj@stjohns.edu. 

10‐11:25am 

 

 

 

. 
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Constitutional Law  

R. Salomone  

Room LL‐07 *** 

salomonr@stjohns.edu 

11:30am‐12:55pm 

Criminal Law 

K. Levine 

Room 1‐15 

levinek@stjohns.edu 

11:30am‐12:55pm 

 

Torts 

A. Roberts 

Room 1‐15 

roberta1@stjohns.edu 

11:30am‐1:30pm 

International Environmental 

Law 

M. Lyndon 

Room 2‐12  

lyndonm@stjohns.edu 

12:00‐1:25pm 

 

Contracts 

K. Sharfman 

Room LL‐01 

sharfmak@stjohns.edu 

11:15‐1:10pm 

Constitutional Law  

R. Salomone  

Room LL‐07  

salomonr@stjohns.edu 

11:30am‐12:55pm 

Criminal Law 

K. Levine 

Room 1‐15 

levinek@stjohns.edu 

11:30am‐12:55pm 

 

 

 

International Environmental 

Law 

M. Lyndon 

Room 2‐12  

lyndonm@stjohns.edu 

12:00‐1:25pm 

Torts 

A. Roberts 

Room 1‐15 

roberta1@stjohns.edu 

11:30am‐1:30pm 

 

 

Health Law 

H. Butts 

Room 2‐25  

buttsh@stjohns.edu 

1:30‐3:30pm 

 

Banking Law & Regulation 

V. DiLorenzo 

Room 2M‐11 

dilorenv@stjohns.edu 

1:50‐3:15pm 

Trusts & Estates 

M. Turano 

Room LL‐01 

turanom@stjohns.edu 

1:50‐3:50pm 

Copyright Law 

E. Subotnik 

Room 2M‐08 

subotnie@stjohns.edu 

2:30‐3:55pm 

Immigration Law 

S. Evans 

Room 1‐15 

evanss@stjohns.edu 

2:40‐4:05pm 

 

Wage & Hour Law 

E. Barouh 

Room 2M‐08 

barouhe@stjohns.edu 

12:50‐2:50pm 

Immigration Law 

S. Evans 

Room 1‐15 

evanss@stjohns.edu 

2:40‐4:05pm 

Trusts & Estates 

M. Turano 

Room LL‐01 

turanom@stjohns.edu 

1:50‐3:50pm 
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International Business 

Transactions*** 

G. Warner 

Room 2‐16 

warnerg@stjohns.edu 

3:30‐4:55pm 

  International Business 

Transactions 

G. Warner 

Room 2‐16 

warnerg@stjohns.edu 

3:30‐4:55pm 

   

Constitutional Law 

 J.Barrett  

Room 1‐13  

barrettj@stjohns.edu 

4‐5:25pm 

 

 

Property 

J. Sheff 

Room LL‐01 

sheffj@stjohns.edu 

4‐6pm 

Evidence 

L. Cunningham 

Room 1‐13 

larry.cunningham@stjohns.edu 

4‐6pm 

Constitutional Law 

 J.Barrett  

Room 1‐13  

barrettj@stjohns.edu 

4‐5:25pm 

 

Internet Law 

K. Klonick 

Room 2‐12 

klonickk@stjohns.edu 

4:30‐6:30pm 

 

Evidence 

L. Cunningham 

Room 1‐13 

larry.cunningham@stjohns.e

du 

4‐6pm 

 

Bioethics 

L. Vila 

Room 2M‐08 

vilal@stjohns.edu 

5:15‐6:40PM 

       

Creditors’ Rights 
K. Sharfman 

Room 2‐12    

sharfmank@stjohns.edu 

6:15‐7:40pm 

 

Social Media & the Law 

P. Tabibi 

Room LL‐03 

tabibip@stjohns.edu 

6:15‐8:15pm 

 

Real Estate Transactions 

M. Corrado 

Room LL‐07 

corradom@stjohns.edu 

6:15‐7:40pm 

 

 
 

Entertainment Law 

J. Salvo 

Room 2‐22  

joseph.salvo@gmail.com 

6:15‐8:15pm 

Family Law 

J. Baum 

Room 1‐13 

baumj@stjohns.edu 

6:15‐7:40pm 

Estate Planning 

E. McCarty 

Room 2‐22 

emccarty@nycourts.gov 

6:15‐8:15pm 

Commercial Real Estate 

Leasing 

C. Smith 

Room 2‐16 

csmith@shearman.com 

6:15‐8:15pm 

Counterterrorism Law 

J. Bianco 

Room LL‐01 

biancoj1@stjohns.edu 

6:15‐7:40PM 

 

Trusts & Estates 

M. Turano 

Room LL‐03 

turanom@stjohns.edu 

6:15‐8:15pm 

Employment Law 

S.Locke 

Room 2‐12 

Steven_Locke@NYED.USCO

URTS.GOV 

6:15‐8:15pm 
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  Counterterrorism Law 

J. Bianco 

Room LL‐01 

biancoj1@stjohns.edu 

8:25‐9:50PM 

Trusts & Estates 

M. Turano 

Room LL‐03 

turanom@stjohns.edu 

8:25‐10:25pm 

 

Creditors’ Rights

K. Sharfman 

Room 2‐12    

sharfmank@stjohns.edu 

8:25‐9:50pm 

Real Estate Transactions 

M. Corrado 

Room LL‐07 

corradom@stjohns.edu 

8:25‐9:50pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Family Law 

J. Baum 

Room 1‐13 

baumj@stjohns.edu 

8:25‐9:50pm 

 

 

 

*Classes will not be in session on the following dates: 
. 

Monday, January 21                          Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Holiday ‐ No classes scheduled 

   

   

Monday, February 18                         Presidents’ Day Holiday ‐ No classes scheduled 

Tuesday, February 19                         Legislative Monday (adhere to Monday Schedule) 

   

Monday, March 4 ‐ Friday, March 8                        Spring Break 

   

Wednesday, April 17 ‐ April 19 

   

                     Easter Break  

Friday, April 26                       Last day of class 

 


